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Service Group Name First name Last name Email Title Department

Service Group Co-Leader Steve Gentile steven.gentile@yale.edu
Associate Chair for Finance & 
Administration

Internal Medicine,  Cardiology

Service Group Co-Leader Bill Cronan william.cronan@yale.edu Director of Operations Vice President's Office

Unit Financial Management
Melissa Carta melissa.carta@yale.edu

Associate Director, Post Award
Faculty Research Management 
Services (FRMS)

Unit Financial Management
Sheila Daykin sheila.daykin@yale.edu

Associate Director, Finance & 
Administration

School of Forestry & 
Environmental Studies

Unit Financial Management
Teresa Drozdz teresa.drozdz@yale.edu

Senior Financial Analyst Yale Shared Services

Unit Financial Management
Donna Espenberg donna.espenberg@yale.edu

Director, Finance and Business 
Operations

 Therapeutic Radiology

Unit Financial Management
Dawn Finaldi dawn.finaldi@yale.edu

Operations Manager
Graduate School, American 
Studies, Languages

Unit Financial Management
Jennifer Franssen jennifer.franssen@yale.edu

Assistant Director of Finance Yale Health

Unit Financial Management
Denise Krause denise.krause@yale.edu

Manager of Finance and 
Administration

Libraries

Unit Financial Management
Jennifer Lia jennifer.lia@yale.edu

Budget Coordinator Law School

Unit Financial Management
Jennifer Medina jennifer.medina@yale.edu

Financial Analyst
Chart of Accounts, Financial 
Reporting

Unit Financial Management
Andy Pels andy.pels@yale.edu

Assistant Director, Budget and 
Planning

School of Medicine

Unit Financial Management Beth Purcell beth.purcell@yale.edu
Associate Director, Finance 
Utilities

Office of Facilities

TOTAL 13
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